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M. Sc. (ag.)(Combined) General Merit List    

S.N. RollNo FormNo Condidate FName Gender Cat SubCat Weightage 
WRITTEN 

MARKS 

GRAND 

TOTAL 
  

                
INSTIT

UTE 
RR NSS NCC GAMES       

1 24200136 24910516 ABHAY CHAUHAN LALBABU CHAUHAN Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 136 
  

2 24200076 24910513 OMPRAKASH RAMJEET Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 
  

3 24200123 24910052 IKSHA SINGH  AMAN SINGH Female               GEN-EWS                                  F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 106 126 
  

4 24200150 24910621 PRIYA YADAV  LAL CHAND YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 124 
  

5 24200013 24910335 SHWETA YADAV BINDOO YADAV Female               OBC                                      na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 122 
  

6 24200112 24911193 RAJAT KUMAR VISHWANATH RAM Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 112 122 
  

7 24200161 24910504 VIPIN KUMAR GUPTA PANNA LAL GUPTA Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 118 
  

8 24200047 24910775 ANURAG YADAV RAMLAVAT YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 114 
  

9 24200064 24910958 ADITYA YADAV RAMPYARE YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 114 
  

10 24200063 24910099 AMIT YADAV RAMPRATAP YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 112 
  

11 24200079 24910227 VIVEK YADAV  LALMAN YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 112 
  

12 24200108 24911287 SATISH KUMAR RAM AUTAR Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 112 
  

13 24200111 24910558 DIWAKAR RAJBHAR GULLU RJABHAR Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 112 
  

14 24200068 24910076 RANJANA KUMARI RANJIT YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 110 Only 2 out 
of these 3 

will be 15 24200141 24910363 BANDANA MAURYA ARVIND MAURYA Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 110 
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16 24200147 24910007 ASHISH MAURYA 
RAMESH CHANDRA  
MAURYA 

Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 110 

considered 
for 

admission 
at the time 

of 
counselling 
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M. Sc. (ag.)(Combined) Gen EWS Merititing List   

S.N. RollNo FormNo Condidate FName Gender Cat SubCat Weightage 
WRITTEN 
MARKS 

GRAND 
TOTAL 

  

                
INSTIT

UTE 
RR NSS NCC GAMES       

1 24200120 24910549 AKASH SINGH  RANA PRATAP SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 108 
  

2 24200008 24910043 POOJA MISHRA AKHILESH MISHRA Female               GEN-EWS                                  F 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 92 
Only 1 out 
of these 3 

will be 
considered 

for 
admission 
at the time 

of 
counselling 

3 24200065 24910285 SHIVAM SINGH RAJESH SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 92 

4 24200119 24910622 PRIYA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH  Female               GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 92 

                                              
  

 

 

  



3 | P a g e  

                                                                                                                                       

 

Jh nqxkZ th LukrdksRRkj egkfo|ky; p.Ms'oj] vktex<+  

,e-,l-&lh- d`f"k izos'k ijh{kk 2024&25  
 

M. Sc. (ag.)(Combined) OBC Merit List   

S.N. RollNo FormNo Condidate FName Gender Cat SubCat Weightage 
WRITTEN 

MARKS 

GRAND 

TOTAL 
  

                
INSTIT

UTE 
RR NSS NCC GAMES       

1 24200068 24910076 RANJANA KUMARI RANJIT YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 110 
  

2 24200141 24910363 BANDANA MAURYA ARVIND MAURYA Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 110 
  

3 24200147 24910007 ASHISH MAURYA 
RAMESH CHANDRA  
MAURYA 

Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 110 
  

4 24200033 24910579 RITESH YADAV SURENDRA NATH YADAV  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 108 
  

5 24200004 24910146 
SATYAM 
MADDHESHIYA 

GULAB MADDHESHIYA Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 106 
  

6 24200016 24910065 RUCHI YADAV  RAMPAL YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 106 
  

7 24200019 24910212 SHIKHA YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 106 
  

8 24200042 24910156 RITU GUPTA MADHUSUDAN GUPTA Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 106 
  

9 24200096 24910213 SHALINEE YADAV SUNIL YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 104 
Only 1 out 
of these 3 

will be 
considered 

for 
admission 
at the time 

of 
counselling 

10 24200105 24910788 ASHISH YADAV PURENDRA YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 104 

11 24200117 24910069 Ankur maurya  Umesh Maurya  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 104 

75 24200028 24911269 SANJAY CHAUHAN RAMAKANT CHAUHAN Male                 OBC                                      PH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 78 
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M. Sc. (ag.)(Combined) SC Merit List   

S.N. RollNo FormNo Condidate FName Gender Cat SubCat Weightage 
WRITTEN 

MARKS 

GRAND 

TOTAL 
  

                
INSTIT

UTE 
RR NSS NCC GAMES       

1 24200030 24910679 KARISHMA GAUTAM CHANDRAJEET GAUTAM Female               SC                                       F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 100 
  

2 24200144 24910036 
DEEPAK KUMAR 
GAUTAM 

GULAB CHAND Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 100 
  

3 24200071 24911243 ASHISH KUMAR  JAIRAM Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 96 
  

4 24200113 24910919 RAVI PRAKASH  RAMJAPIT RAM  Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 
  

5 24200169 24910141 ASHISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 96 
  

6 24200172 24910588 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SHIVDAS RAM Female               SC                                       F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 96 
  

7 24200070 24910832 BOSH HAS RAVI RAMOO RAM Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 94 
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M. Sc. (ag.)(Combined) General Waiting List   

S.N. RollNo FormNo Condidate FName Gender Cat SubCat Weightage 
WRITTEN 

MARKS 

GRAND 

TOTAL 
  

                
INSTIT

UTE 
RR NSS NCC GAMES       

1 24200068 24910076 RANJANA KUMARI RANJIT YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 110 
  

2 24200141 24910363 BANDANA MAURYA ARVIND MAURYA Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 110 
  

3 24200147 24910007 ASHISH MAURYA 
RAMESH CHANDRA  
MAURYA 

Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 110 
  

4 24200033 24910579 RITESH YADAV SURENDRA NATH YADAV  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 108 
  

5 24200120 24910549 AKASH SINGH  RANA PRATAP SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 108   

6 24200004 24910146 
SATYAM 
MADDHESHIYA 

GULAB MADDHESHIYA Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 106 
  

7 24200016 24910065 RUCHI YADAV  RAMPAL YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 106 
  

8 24200019 24910212 SHIKHA YADAV OMPRAKASH YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 106 
  

14 24200042 24910156 RITU GUPTA MADHUSUDAN GUPTA Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 106 
  

9 24200096 24910213 SHALINEE YADAV SUNIL YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 104 
  

10 24200105 24910788 ASHISH YADAV PURENDRA YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 104 
  

11 24200117 24910069 Ankur maurya  Umesh Maurya  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 104 
  

12 24200010 24910677 RAVI YADAV  RAMPALAT YADAV  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 102 
  

13 24200017 24910464 
SHIVANGI 
UPADHYAY 

LALJEET UPADHYAY Female               GEN                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 102 
  

15 24200088 24910211 Nitu maurya  Ramjiyavan Maurya  Female               OBC                                      na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 102 
  

16 24200030 24910679 KARISHMA GAUTAM CHANDRAJEET GAUTAM Female               SC                                       F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 100 
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17 24200104 24910354 
PREMSHANKAR 
YADAV 

JAYPRAKASH YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 80 100 
  

18 24200144 24910036 
DEEPAK KUMAR 
GAUTAM 

GULAB CHAND Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 100 
  

19 24200011 24910837 
SANDEEP KUMAR 
MAURYA 

GIRISHNARAYAN MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 98 
  

20 24200102 24910147 Diwakar Gupta  RAMPYARE GUPTA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 98   

21 24200125 24910650 RAM JANAM YADAV JANAI YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 98 
  

22 24200130 24910120 AKANKSHA YADAV RAMBBADAN YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 98 
  

23 24200002 24910487 MIDHAT SHEIKH EJAZ AHMED Female               GEN                                      F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 96   

24 24200021 24910128 VIVEK PRAJAPATI JAGANNATH PRAJAPATI Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 
  

25 24200053 24911329 NEETU YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV Female               OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 96 
  

26 24200061 24910119 ANCHAL SINGH JAGDISH SINGH Female               GEN                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 96   

27 24200071 24911243 ASHISH KUMAR  JAIRAM Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 96 
  

28 24200113 24910919 RAVI PRAKASH  RAMJAPIT RAM  Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 
  

29 24200169 24910141 ASHISH KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 96   

30 24200172 24910588 KHUSHBOO KUMARI SHIVDAS RAM Female               SC                                       F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 96 
  

31 24200055 24910054 
CHANDANI 
CHAUHAN 

SHIVSHANKAR CHAUHAN Male                 OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 94 
  

32 24200070 24910832 BOSH HAS RAVI RAMOO RAM Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 94 
  

33 24200090 24911125 
DEVANARAYAN 
PRAJAPATI  

ARJUN PRAJAPATI  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 94 
  

34 24200103 24910384 
DEVANAND 
CHAUHAN 

RAMANAND CHAUHAN Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 94 
  

35 24200008 24910043 POOJA MISHRA AKHILESH MISHRA Female               GEN-EWS                                  F 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 92 
  

36 24200032 24910968 
PRAJJAVAL  
BHARDWAJ 

RAMAKANT BHARDWAJ Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 92 
  

37 24200059 24910672 SHIVAM YADAV VIJAY KUMAR YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 92 
  

38 24200065 24910285 SHIVAM SINGH RAJESH SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 92 
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39 24200094 24910263 
TANMAY 
CHAUDHARI 

SHASHIKANT CHAUDHARI Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 92 
  

40 24200119 24910622 PRIYA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH  Female               GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 92 
  

41 24200121 24910488 SHIVAM YADAV RAMKISHOR YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 92 
  

42 24200122 24910898 
SAUMYA KUMAR 
YADAV 

HARISHANKAR SINGH 
YADAV 

Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 92 
  

43 24200167 24910607 BALJEET YADAV RAMKAWAL YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 92 
  

44 24200001 24911091 Dileep Maurya Panna Maurya Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 
  

45 24200156 24910960 
BECHAN  
VISHWAKARMA 

RAM PRAKASH  
VISHWAKARMA 

Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 90 
  

46 24200056 24910035 SOMCHAND BHARTI RAMROOP RAM  Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 88 
  

47 24200095 24910791 SHIVLOK SINGH LATE ARUN SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 88 
  

48 24200106 24910792 AYUSH RAI  RAMAKANT RAI Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 88   

49 24200131 24910216 SONAM SATISHCHANDRA Female               SC                                       F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 88 
  

50 24200148 24910646 AMIT YADAV PREM CHANDRA YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 88 
  

51 24200024 24910196 MUKESH PRAJAPATI BHUPENDRA PRAJAPATI Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 86   

52 24200038 24910364 ANSHIKA  BHOOPENDRA LAL Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 86 
  

53 24200049 24910369 AMITESH LAL BHOOPENDRA LAL  Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 86 
  

54 24200092 24910639 DEEPAK KUMAR SURYNATH RAM Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 86   

55 24200110 24910428 
SHIVCHARAN 
KUMAR 

CHHAVINATH RAM Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 86 
  

56 24200129 24910084 RAGINI RAJBHAR LALLAN RAJBHAR Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 86 
  

57 24200155 24910822 HANSPRABHA DUBEY VIJAY NAND DUBEY Female               GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 86 
  

58 24200005 24910976 
DHANANJAY 
MAURYA 

PRAMOD MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 
  

59 24200023 24910700 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 84 
  

60 24200077 24910794 SHUBHAM SANJAY KUMAR Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 84 
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61 24200084 24910169 SHWETA YADAV UDAYBHAN YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 84 
  

62 24200097 24910486 ARUN PAL LAL BAHADUR PAL Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 
  

63 24200124 24910909 
NITIN KUMAR 
MAURYA 

MOOLCHAND MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 
  

64 24200137 24911136 SURBHI PANDEY MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY  Female               GEN-EWS                                  F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 64 84 
  

65 24200026 24910849 ANKUR SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 82 
  

66 24200029 24910609 
DHARMENDRA 
MAURYA  

RATIBHAN  Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 
  

67 24200057 24910787 ANKITA YADAV PURENDRA YADAV Female               OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 82 
  

68 24200134 24910055 PAYAL YADAV MUSAPHIR LAL YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 82 
  

69 24200138 24910448 SHIVAM CHAUBEY SHYAM SUNDAR CHAUBEY Male                 GEN                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 82 
  

70 24200007 24910996 SHALU SAROJ BANKAR SAROJ Female               SC                                       F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 
  

71 24200025 24910152 Anshu Bhardwaj Ramakant Bhardwaj Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 
  

72 24200107 24910322 SUSHMITA RANJAN PEEYUSH KUMAR RANJAN Male                 SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 80 
  

73 24200118 24911074 RITIKA KUMARI RAM BRIKSH BHARTI Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 80 
  

74 24200015 24910681 PAWAN KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 78 
  

75 24200043 24910686 SHAILENDRA YADAV RAMESH YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 78 
  

76 24200044 24910959 AMAN PANDEY VINOD PANDEY Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 78 
  

77 24200069 24910688 
AVANISH 
CHAURASIYA 

RAJENDRA CHAURASIYA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 78 
  

78 24200022 24910858 SEEMA YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 76 
  

79 24200072 24910663 
ANKIT KUMAR 
YADAV 

RAM KEWAL YADAV  Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76 
  

80 24200085 24910334 ASHISH KUMAR RAMDULARE RAM Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 76 
  

81 24200114 24910429 PRIYA KUMARI SUBEDAR PRASAD Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 76 
  

82 24200128 24910494 MADHULIKA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH Female               GEN-EWS                                  F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 76 
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83 24200146 24910711 Sonu rajbhar Rambachan rajbhar  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 76 
  

84 24200152 24910882 DHARMENDRA  RAM DAYAL  Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 76 
  

85 24200166 24910683 ANKIT  CHHAVILAL Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 76 
  

86 24200014 24910862 
AYUSH KUMAR 
SINGH 

JANARDAN SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 74 
  

87 24200036 24911181 ATUL KUMAR SANJAY RAM Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 
  

88 24200046 24911072 ANJALI JAISVARA SUBEDARA JAISVARA Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 74 
  

89 24200050 24910876 SUNIL KUMAR SHIVDAYAL Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 
  

90 24200054 24910489 KHUSHBU YADAV PRABHUNATH YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 
  

91 24200075 24911163 BHIM RAO RAJARAM Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 
  

92 24200099 24911244 POOJA SINGH RAMESH SINGH Female               GEN                                      F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 
  

93 24200116 24910159 VISHNU KUMAR 
RAM BAHADUR PRASAD 
YADAV 

Male                 GEN                                      na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 74 
  

94 24200170 24910758 RISHU YADAV KOMAL YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 74 
  

95 24200027 24910854 VISHAL SINGH  NAGENDRA SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 72 
  

96 24200045 24910779 YASHAVANT KUMAR INDRAJIT Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 
  

97 24200140 24910911 PRINCE MAURYA MAHENDRA MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 
  

98 24200142 24910328 VIPIN KUMAR YADAV RAM KRISHA YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 
  

99 24200143 24910543 AMIT KUMAR RAM NARAYAN RAM Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 72 
  

100 24200034 24911006 PIYUSH SHRESTHA RAJESH KUMAR Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 
  

101 24200062 24910881 KAVITA BHARTI RATANLAL Female               SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 70 
  

102 24200073 24910592 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM AJOR Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 70 
  

103 24200086 24910116 
HEMANT KUMAR 
MAURYA 

ARBIND MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 
  

104 24200164 24911288 SAQQAY IMAM Arshad Ali Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70   
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105 24200003 24911331 RAVI MAURYA RAM ADHAR MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68 
  

106 24200052 24910841 DURGVIJAY MOTILAL  Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68 
  

107 24200126 24910594 ANUPAMA YADAV HARINDRA YADAV Female               OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68 
  

108 24200132 24910041 VISHAL PRAJAPATI  RAM PRATAP PRAJAPATI  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 68 
  

109 24200151 24910520 HIMANSHU YADAV AWDHESH YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68 
  

110 24200165 24910353 POOJA YADAV HARENDRA YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 68 
  

111 24200041 24911026 SUDHIR KUMAR RAMSURAT RAM Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 
  

112 24200051 24911131 VISHAL PRAJAPATI GUDDU PRAJAPATI Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 
  

113 24200087 24911078 JITENDRA YADAV YAMUNA YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 66 
  

114 24200089 24910783 DHAMESH KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 66 
  

115 24200139 24910640 PRADEEP YADAV SHIVNARAYAN YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 66 
  

116 24200158 24910531 ANKIT KANNAUJIYA DINESH  KANNAUJIYA Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 66 
  

117 24200018 24911132 ABHISHEK NISHAD RAM SURAT NISHAD Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 
  

118 24200082 24910657 ALOK KUMAR ACCHELAL Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 64 
  

119 24200115 24911216 ANKITA YADAV DURGA PRASAD YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 
  

120 24200133 24911202 NITISH RAO DHARMRAJ Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 
  

121 24200163 24910782 BRIJBHAN SINGH ANJANI KUMAR SINGH Male                 GEN                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 
  

122 24200171 24910584 BIPUL YADAV  MAHENDRA YADAV  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 64 
  

123 24200058 24910684 ASHWANI CHAUHAN RAJENDRA CHAUHAN Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 62 
  

124 24200067 24910856 SANDEEP MAURYA LALLAN MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 62 
  

125 24200081 24910828 KM PRIYANKA  RAMPALAT Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 62 
  

126 24200101 24910553 ADITIYA KUMAR SHIVJAL RAJBHAR Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 62 
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127 24200145 24910907 
ANKIT KUMAR 
YADAV 

RAMDULAR YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 62 
  

128 24200009 24910532 ABHISHEK YADAV AVDHESH YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 
  

129 24200012 24910587 DIKSHA SINGH AMIT KUMAR SINGH Female               GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 60 
  

130 24200066 24910215 KAJAL KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 60 
  

131 24200083 24910720 ASHUTOSH KUMAR  SUBASH  Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 60 
  

132 24200020 24911260 SATYAM MISHRA VIJAY MISHRA Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 58 
  

133 24200078 24910064 ROSHANI KUMARI SUDAMA PRASAD Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 58 
  

134 24200157 24910122 ADARSH SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 58 
  

135 24200159 24910777 ABHISHEK VARMA PRADEEP KUMAR Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 56 
  

136 24200091 24910595 SONAM SHARMA BECHAN SHARMA Female               OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 54 
  

137 24200006 24910471 AMIT KUMAR JEEVDHAN RAM Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 52 
  

138 24200048 24910142 SHUBHAM RAMESH CHANDRA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 52 
  

139 24200035 24910669 AKHILESH RAMDHANI Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 34 40 
  

140 24200153 24910091 SHASHANK MISHRA DINESH MISHRA Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 
  

141 24200080 24910072 ARCHANA YADAV SHIV PRASAD YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 26 
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M. Sc. (ag.)(Combined) Gen EWS Waiting List   

S.N. RollNo FormNo Condidate FName Gender Cat SubCat Weightage 
WRITTEN 
MARKS 

GRAND 
TOTAL 

  

                
INSTIT

UTE 
RR NSS NCC GAMES       

1 24200008 24910043 POOJA MISHRA AKHILESH MISHRA Female               GEN-EWS                                  F 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 92 
  

2 24200065 24910285 SHIVAM SINGH RAJESH SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 92 
  

3 24200119 24910622 PRIYA SINGH MANOJ KUMAR SINGH  Female               GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 92 
  

4 24200095 24910791 SHIVLOK SINGH LATE ARUN SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 88 
  

5 24200106 24910792 AYUSH RAI  RAMAKANT RAI Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 88 
  

6 24200155 24910822 HANSPRABHA DUBEY VIJAY NAND DUBEY Female               GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 86 
  

7 24200137 24911136 SURBHI PANDEY MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY  Female               GEN-EWS                                  F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 64 84 
  

8 24200026 24910849 ANKUR SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 82 
  

9 24200044 24910959 AMAN PANDEY VINOD PANDEY Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 78 
  

10 24200128 24910494 MADHULIKA SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH Female               GEN-EWS                                  F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 76 
  

11 24200014 24910862 
AYUSH KUMAR 
SINGH 

JANARDAN SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 74 
  

12 24200027 24910854 VISHAL SINGH  NAGENDRA SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 72 
  

13 24200164 24911288 SAQQAY IMAM Arshad Ali Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 
  

14 24200012 24910587 DIKSHA SINGH AMIT KUMAR SINGH Female               GEN-EWS                                  na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 60 
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15 24200020 24911260 SATYAM MISHRA VIJAY MISHRA Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 58 

  

16 24200157 24910122 ADARSH SINGH SHAILENDRA SINGH Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 58 
  

17 24200153 24910091 SHASHANK MISHRA DINESH MISHRA Male                 GEN-EWS                                  na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 
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M. Sc. (ag.)(Combined) OBC Waiting List   

S.N. RollNo FormNo Condidate FName Gender Cat SubCat Weightage 
WRITTEN 

MARKS 

GRAND 

TOTAL 
  

                
INSTIT

UTE 
RR NSS NCC GAMES       

1 24200010 24910677 RAVI YADAV  RAMPALAT YADAV  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 102 
  

2 24200042 24910156 RITU GUPTA MADHUSUDAN GUPTA Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 102 
  

3 24200088 24910211 Nitu maurya  Ramjiyavan Maurya  Female               OBC                                      na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 102 
  

4 24200104 24910354 
PREMSHANKAR 
YADAV 

JAYPRAKASH YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 80 100 
  

5 24200011 24910837 
SANDEEP KUMAR 
MAURYA 

GIRISHNARAYAN MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 98 
  

6 24200102 24910147 Diwakar Gupta  RAMPYARE GUPTA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 98 
  

7 24200125 24910650 RAM JANAM YADAV JANAI YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 98 
  

8 24200130 24910120 AKANKSHA YADAV RAMBBADAN YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 98 
  

9 24200021 24910128 VIVEK PRAJAPATI JAGANNATH PRAJAPATI Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 96 
  

10 24200053 24911329 NEETU YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV Female               OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 96 
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11 24200055 24910054 
CHANDANI 
CHAUHAN 

SHIVSHANKAR CHAUHAN Male                 OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 94 
  

12 24200090 24911125 
DEVANARAYAN 
PRAJAPATI  

ARJUN PRAJAPATI  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 94 
  

13 24200103 24910384 
DEVANAND 
CHAUHAN 

RAMANAND CHAUHAN Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 94 
  

14 24200032 24910968 
PRAJJAVAL  
BHARDWAJ 

RAMAKANT BHARDWAJ Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 92 
  

15 24200059 24910672 SHIVAM YADAV VIJAY KUMAR YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 92 
  

16 24200121 24910488 SHIVAM YADAV RAMKISHOR YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 92 
  

17 24200122 24910898 
SAUMYA KUMAR 
YADAV 

HARISHANKAR SINGH 
YADAV 

Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 92 
  

18 24200167 24910607 BALJEET YADAV RAMKAWAL YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 92 
  

19 24200001 24911091 Dileep Maurya Panna Maurya Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 
  

20 24200156 24910960 
BECHAN  
VISHWAKARMA 

RAM PRAKASH  
VISHWAKARMA 

Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 90 
  

21 24200148 24910646 AMIT YADAV PREM CHANDRA YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 88 
  

22 24200024 24910196 MUKESH PRAJAPATI BHUPENDRA PRAJAPATI Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 86 
  

23 24200129 24910084 RAGINI RAJBHAR LALLAN RAJBHAR Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 86 
  

24 24200005 24910976 
DHANANJAY 
MAURYA 

PRAMOD MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 
  

25 24200084 24910169 SHWETA YADAV UDAYBHAN YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 84 
  

26 24200097 24910486 ARUN PAL LAL BAHADUR PAL Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 
  

27 24200124 24910909 
NITIN KUMAR 
MAURYA 

MOOLCHAND MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 
  

28 24200029 24910609 
DHARMENDRA 
MAURYA  

RATIBHAN  Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 
  

29 24200057 24910787 ANKITA YADAV PURENDRA YADAV Female               OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 82 
  

30 24200134 24910055 PAYAL YADAV MUSAPHIR LAL YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 82 
  

31 24200025 24910152 Anshu Bhardwaj Ramakant Bhardwaj Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 
  

32 24200043 24910686 SHAILENDRA YADAV RAMESH YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 78 
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33 24200069 24910688 
AVANISH 
CHAURASIYA 

RAJENDRA CHAURASIYA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 78 
  

34 24200022 24910858 SEEMA YADAV VIRENDRA YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 76 
  

35 24200072 24910663 
ANKIT KUMAR 
YADAV 

RAM KEWAL YADAV  Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 76 
  

36 24200146 24910711 Sonu rajbhar Rambachan rajbhar  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 76 
  

37 24200054 24910489 KHUSHBU YADAV PRABHUNATH YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 
  

38 24200170 24910758 RISHU YADAV KOMAL YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 74 
  

39 24200140 24910911 PRINCE MAURYA MAHENDRA MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 
  

40 24200142 24910328 VIPIN KUMAR YADAV RAM KRISHA YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 
  

41 24200086 24910116 
HEMANT KUMAR 
MAURYA 

ARBIND MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 
  

42 24200003 24911331 RAVI MAURYA RAM ADHAR MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68   

43 24200126 24910594 ANUPAMA YADAV HARINDRA YADAV Female               OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68 
  

44 24200132 24910041 VISHAL PRAJAPATI  RAM PRATAP PRAJAPATI  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 68 
  

45 24200151 24910520 HIMANSHU YADAV AWDHESH YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68   

46 24200165 24910353 POOJA YADAV HARENDRA YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 68 
  

47 24200051 24911131 VISHAL PRAJAPATI GUDDU PRAJAPATI Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 
  

48 24200087 24911078 JITENDRA YADAV YAMUNA YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 66   

49 24200139 24910640 PRADEEP YADAV SHIVNARAYAN YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 66 
  

50 24200018 24911132 ABHISHEK NISHAD RAM SURAT NISHAD Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 
  

51 24200115 24911216 ANKITA YADAV DURGA PRASAD YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64   

52 24200171 24910584 BIPUL YADAV  MAHENDRA YADAV  Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 64 
  

53 24200058 24910684 ASHWANI CHAUHAN RAJENDRA CHAUHAN Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 62 
  

54 24200067 24910856 SANDEEP MAURYA LALLAN MAURYA Male                 OBC                                      na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 62   
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55 24200101 24910553 ADITIYA KUMAR SHIVJAL RAJBHAR Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 62 
  

56 24200145 24910907 
ANKIT KUMAR 
YADAV 

RAMDULAR YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 62 
  

57 24200009 24910532 ABHISHEK YADAV AVDHESH YADAV Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 
  

58 24200159 24910777 ABHISHEK VARMA PRADEEP KUMAR Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 56 
  

59 24200091 24910595 SONAM SHARMA BECHAN SHARMA Female               OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 54 
  

60 24200048 24910142 SHUBHAM RAMESH CHANDRA Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 52 
  

61 24200035 24910669 AKHILESH RAMDHANI Male                 OBC                                      na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 34 40 
  

62 24200080 24910072 ARCHANA YADAV SHIV PRASAD YADAV Female               OBC                                      F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 26 
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M. Sc. (ag.)(Combined) SC Waitingt List   

S.N. RollNo FormNo Condidate FName Gender Cat SubCat Weightage 
WRITTEN 

MARKS 

GRAND 

TOTAL 
  

                
INSTIT

UTE 
RR NSS NCC GAMES       

1 24200094 24910263 
TANMAY 
CHAUDHARI 

SHASHIKANT CHAUDHARI Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 92 
  

2 24200056 24910035 SOMCHAND BHARTI RAMROOP RAM  Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 88 
  

3 24200131 24910216 SONAM SATISHCHANDRA Female               SC                                       F 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 88 
  

4 24200038 24910364 ANSHIKA  BHOOPENDRA LAL Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 86 
  

5 24200049 24910369 AMITESH LAL BHOOPENDRA LAL  Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 86 
  

6 24200092 24910639 DEEPAK KUMAR SURYNATH RAM Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 86 
  

7 24200110 24910428 
SHIVCHARAN 
KUMAR 

CHHAVINATH RAM Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 86 
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8 24200023 24910700 AMAN KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 84 
  

9 24200077 24910794 SHUBHAM SANJAY KUMAR Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 84 
  

10 24200007 24910996 SHALU SAROJ BANKAR SAROJ Female               SC                                       F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 
  

11 24200107 24910322 SUSHMITA RANJAN PEEYUSH KUMAR RANJAN Male                 SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 80 
  

12 24200118 24911074 RITIKA KUMARI RAM BRIKSH BHARTI Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 80 
  

13 24200015 24910681 PAWAN KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 78 
  

14 24200085 24910334 ASHISH KUMAR RAMDULARE RAM Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 76 
  

15 24200114 24910429 PRIYA KUMARI SUBEDAR PRASAD Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 76 
  

16 24200152 24910882 DHARMENDRA  RAM DAYAL  Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 76 
  

17 24200166 24910683 ANKIT  CHHAVILAL Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 76 
  

18 24200036 24911181 ATUL KUMAR SANJAY RAM Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 
  

19 24200046 24911072 ANJALI JAISVARA SUBEDARA JAISVARA Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 74 
  

20 24200050 24910876 SUNIL KUMAR SHIVDAYAL Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 
  

21 24200075 24911163 BHIM RAO RAJARAM Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 74 
  

22 24200045 24910779 YASHAVANT KUMAR INDRAJIT Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 
  

23 24200143 24910543 AMIT KUMAR RAM NARAYAN RAM Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 72 
  

24 24200034 24911006 PIYUSH SHRESTHA RAJESH KUMAR Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 
  

25 24200062 24910881 KAVITA BHARTI RATANLAL Female               SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 70 
  

26 24200073 24910592 DEEPAK KUMAR RAM AJOR Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 70 
  

27 24200052 24910841 DURGVIJAY MOTILAL  Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 68 
  

28 24200041 24911026 SUDHIR KUMAR RAMSURAT RAM Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 
  

29 24200089 24910783 DHAMESH KUMAR SHYAM KUMAR Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 66 
  

30 24200158 24910531 ANKIT KANNAUJIYA DINESH  KANNAUJIYA Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 66 
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31 24200082 24910657 ALOK KUMAR ACCHELAL Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 64 
  

32 24200133 24911202 NITISH RAO DHARMRAJ Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 64 
  

33 24200081 24910828 KM PRIYANKA  RAMPALAT Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 62 
  

34 24200066 24910215 KAJAL KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 60 
  

35 24200083 24910720 ASHUTOSH KUMAR  SUBASH  Male                 SC                                       na 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 60 
  

36 24200078 24910064 ROSHANI KUMARI SUDAMA PRASAD Female               SC                                       F 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 58 
  

37 24200006 24910471 AMIT KUMAR JEEVDHAN RAM Male                 SC                                       na 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 52 
  

                        
 


